Cabling - Copper Solutions
Patch Cord Cat 6.
LPPATCHCORDCAT6_SS_ENB01W
Features
ETL verified.
UL and CSA approved.
Cat6 cords are backward

Cabling - Copper Solutions - High Density Patch Cord - Cat6
LP-4C6XCL
How to OrderC
X: Shield Type
0: Unshielded
1: Fully Shielded
L: Lenght
05=0.5m
1=1m
2=2m
3=3m
4=4m
6=6m
20=20m
4C6
4C6= 4 Pairs Cat6
C: Color
WH: White
GN: Green
YL: Yellow
BL: Blue
RD: Red
BK: Black
GR: Gray